ART. DN8300.214
PROFESSIONAL FLAP DISC DUAL FLAP
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Dimensions

Grit

rpm max
Pack

Gross weight

EAN Code

115x22 mm m Corundum

60
13300 N
T27
10
0,10 k EN -
g 13743
8012667297497

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

Nylon
@ Double

Made In
RIFLEX -

fervi.com



